Match Day 2013 Totals

$.50/$1
— Total Donations | Matching Overall Total
Organization Rai Including
aised Grant from Matelilhia Furids
CF4cC ing
Bucyrus Historical Society $ i $0.00 $0.00
Bucyrus Preservation 170.00| $85.00 $255.00
Society
Bucyrus Little League 150.00 | $75.00 $225.00
Crawford Antique Farm
Machinery Association 2,270.00 | $1,135.00 $3,405.00
Community Foundation for
Crawford County $ 500.00 | $250.00 $750.00
Crestline Historical Society | $ 4,482.00 | $2,241.00 $6,723.00
Council on Aging $ 2,030.00 | $1,015.00 $3,045.00
Friends of Crawford Park
District $ 6,616.40 | $3,308.20 $9,924.60
Harvey School $ 3,055.00 | $1,527.50 $4,582.50
Holty Trinity School Athletic $ 50.00| $25.00 $75.00
Fund
Humane Society Serving
Crawford County $ 6,061.40 | $3,030.70 $9,092.10
Loren's Cancer Care Fund | $ 2,248.00 | $1,124.00 $3,372.00
Murals Fund $ 426.40 | $213.20 $639.60
New Washington Fund $ - $0.00 $0.00
Playscape $ 520.00 | $260.00 $780.00
The Marian E. and Norman
H. Maynard Bucyrus Public | $ 7,650.00 | $3,825.00 $11,475.00
Library Fund
Pry Youth Fund $ 125.00 | $62.50 $187.50
United Way of Crawford
County $ - $0.00 $0.00
Bucyrus City School District| $ 1,141.00 | $570.50 $1,711.50
Buckeye Central School .
District $ 702.00 | $351.00 $1,053.00
Colonel Crawford Local
Schools $ 4,635.00 | $2,267.5C $6,802.50
Crestline Exempted Village
Sehools $ 100.00 $50.00 $150.00
Wynford Education
2
Foundation $ 4,440.00 | $2,220.00 $6,660.00
TOTAL DONATIONS RAISED! $ 47,272.20
TOTAL AMOUNT GRANTED
BY CF4CC $23,636.10
OVERALL TOTAL FOR
MATCH DAY $70,908.30




